DI-380AHD28G(4Pin)
Main Features:
Image Sensor
Signal System
1/3” Sony 1.3M CMOS Sensor
NTSC
Effective Pixels
Min. IIIumination
1280(H) ×720 (V)
0.05Lux (0.005Lux IR On)
Synchronization Internal Synchronization
AHD: 720P
≥50dB (AGC Off)
2D DNR
S/N Ratio
NR
True Day&Night (ICR)
Auto
Day&Night
White Balance
6pcs IR LEDs
2.8mm
IR LED
Lens
DC12V±10%, ~220mA
70mA
210g
Ø70mm x 56.5mm(H)
Power Supply
10mIR Range
Current Consumption
Weight
Unit Dimension
Operating temperature /Humidity  -20°C~+55°C, Humidity 90% or less (non-condensing)
DI-380AHD28G(4Pin)MODEL
Video Output
2D-DNRICR
● 1/3” SONY 1.3M CMOS
● AHD 720P
● 2D DNR
● Auto White Balance
720P
Professional HD Vehicle Camera
SHOCK
RESISTANT
IP66